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	               SUBURBAN LEAGUE CHALLENGE CUP

             2nd ROUND DRAW

The draw of the 2nd Round of The Suburban Football League Challenge Cup is as follows:-



Colliers Wood United


v.

Potters Bar Town



Wealdstone



v.

North Greenford United



Salisbury City



v.

Beaconsfield SYCOB



Haywards Heath Town


v.

Boreham Wood



Wingate & Finchley 


v.

Tonbridge Angels



Sutton United



v.

Hayes & Yeading United



Three Bridges



v.

Uxbridge



Fleet Town or


AFC Wimbledon


v.

Epsom & Ewell



Horley Town or





Ruislip Manor or


Newport Pagnell Town


v.

Ash United




Whyteleafe



v.

Horsham YMCA



Chalfont St. Peter


v.

Walton Casuals



Burnham



v.

Metropolitan Police



Cobham



v.

Basingstoke Town



East Grinstead Town


v.

Eastleigh



Ashford Town (Mx)


v.

Edgware Town



Hillingdon Borough


v.

Dunstable Town


         SURREY PREMIER CUP

        2nd Round DRAW



Farnham Town



v.
CARSHALTON ATHLETIC


EPSOM & EWELL


v.
WHYTELEAFE


MERSTHAM



v.
Old Suttonians



MOLESEY



v.
SUTTON UNITED


RAYNES PARK VALE

v.
Westfield



CHIPSTEAD



v.
Badshot Lea



Merton




v.
ASHFORD TOWN (Mx)



Dulwich Hamlet


v.
METROPOLITAN POLICE



Englefield Green or



WALTON CASUALS


v.
Worcester Park



South Park



v.
GODALMING TOWN



CORINTHIAN-CASUALS

v.
ASH UNITED



AFC WIMBLEDON
 or



TOOTING & MITCHAM 

v.
Staines Lammas
        Ties to be played by 10th November 2007
          * * * * * Results are on page 3 * * * * *  


 
Kick-Off Times, Saturday 13th October 2007

England’s match against Estonia kicks off at 3.00 p.m.  This is apparently a “one-off” due to the need of the team to fly directly to Russia after the match.

If any clubs wish to vary the time of their kick-off, they may do but only if there is mutual agreement.  Please advise Hon. Fixture Secretary of any change no later that Sat 6 Oct, in order that the information can be included within the weekly bulletin to be issued on Sunday 7 October.

NOTICES
CLUBS

UXBRIDGE                         Suburban League Secretary Peter Granville is not available until 15th October 2007.  In his absence  
 

                       please contact Philip Granville



                        8 Turnstone Way, Aylesbury, Bucks HP19 0WW

                                            Phone: - 01296 381882(Home) 07816 515748 (Mobile)

                                            Email:- phil.granville@uk.taylorwoodrow.com
NEW NOTICES
LEVEL 4 REFEREES

No.       16                     Jeff Lengthorn                Email addresses to read:-

                                                                             jlengthorn@yahoo.co.uk (Home)

                                                                             jlengthorn@broadgatesestates,co.uk (Work)

LEVEL 5 (AUXILARY) REFEREES

No.       81                     David Barker                  New Mobile Phone No:- 07988 025186 (M)

No.       94                     Ken Murray                     New Email address: kenmurray523@btinternet.com

NEW    102                   Malcolm Roberts             66 Sandbourne Road, Brockley, London,  SE4 2NP

                                                                              Phone:- 0207 358 0524 (H)    0777 312 7206 (M)

                                                                              Email:  malcolmref@aol.com
ASSISTANT REFEREES 2007/8 Season

 NEW    336                   Andrew Care                  12 Elthorne Court, Boundries Road, Feltham, Middles. TW13 5DX

                                                                              Phone: 0560 254 7917 (H) 07955 616773 (M)

                                                                               Email:  acare74@btinternet.com
Results
	Monday 1st October 
	
	
	
	North Division

	Ruislip Manor
	
	PP
	
	Chalfont St Peter

	
	
	
	
	South Division

	Epsom & Ewell
	3
	v
	1
	East Grinstead Town

	Tuesday 2nd October 
	
	
	
	Champions Cup Semi Final 1st Leg

	Burgess Hill Town
	1
	v
	2
	Sutton Utd

	Hillingdon Borough
	
	PP
	
	Basingstoke Town

	
	
	
	
	North Division

	Dunstable Town
	2
	v
	2
	Newport Pagnell Town

	Wingate & Finchley
	4
	v
	2
	Potters Bar Town

	
	
	
	
	South Division

	Chipstead
	0
	v
	1
	Merstham

	
	
	
	
	Surrey Premier Cup

	Englefield Green Rovers
	
	PP
	
	Walton Casuals

	Horley Town
	3
	v
	4
	Worcester Park

	Whyteleafe
	2
	v
	1
	Colliers Wood Utd

	Wednesday 3rd October 
	
	
	
	Premier Division

	Hayes & Yeading Utd
	1
	v
	1
	Uxbridge

	
	
	
	
	Surrey Premier Cup

	Chessington & Hook Utd
	0
	v
	0
	Godalming Town                 AET

	
	
	
	
	Godalming won 3-2 on penalties

	Corinthian-Casuals
	3
	v
	0
	Sheerwater

	Crescent Rovers
	1
	v
	4
	Ashford Town(Middx)

	Merrow 
	2
	v
	4
	Ash Utd

	Raynes Park Vale
	2
	v
	1
	Coulsdon Utd                      AET

	South Park
	3
	v
	2
	Cobham

	Thursday 4th October 
	
	
	
	Surrey Premier Cup

	Camberley Town
	0
	v
	2
	Staines Lammas

	Friday 5th October 
	
	
	
	Mid Sussex Cup

	Three Bridges
	2
	v
	0
	Uckfield

	Saturday 6th October 
	
	
	
	Premier Division

	AFC Wimbledon
	4
	v
	0
	Fleet Town

	Eastleigh
	6
	v
	0
	Burgess Hill Town

	Harefield Utd
	4
	v
	4
	Carshalton Athletic

	Hayes & Yeading Utd
	4
	v
	0
	Ashford Town(Middx)

	Hillingdon Borough
	2
	v
	3
	Met Police

	Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	4
	v
	0
	Beaconsfield SYCOB

	Whyteleafe
	1
	v
	6
	Basingstoke Town

	
	
	
	
	North Division

	Ash Utd
	4
	v
	0
	Berkhamsted Town

	North Greenford Utd
	1
	v
	2
	Camberley Town

	Ruislip Manor
	
	PP
	
	Dunstable Town

	Potters Bar Town
	3
	v
	0
	Bedfont

	Sandhurst Town
	1
	v
	4
	Boreham Wood

	
	
	
	
	South Division

	Cobham
	0
	v
	1
	East Grinstead Town

	Colliers Wood Utd
	3
	v
	4
	Epsom & Ewell

	Corinthian-Casuals
	2
	v
	0
	Horsham YMCA

	Horley Town
	3
	v
	1
	Haywards Heath Town

	Molesey
	1
	v
	1
	Walton Casuals

	Salisbury City
	6
	v
	2
	Merstham

	
	
	
	
	Berks & Bucks Intermediate Cup

	Burnham Swans
	0
	v
	4
	Burnham

	Grendon Rangers
	3
	v
	2
	Newport Pagnell Town

	Risborough Rangers
	0
	v
	2
	Chalfont St Peter

	
	
	
	
	Kent Intermediate Cup

	Tonbridge Angels
	3
	v
	0
	Bearsted

	
	
	
	
	London Intermediate Cup

	Wingate & Finchley
	0
	v
	0
	Brimsdown Rovers              AET

	Wingate & Finchley won 4-2 on penalties
	


SEPTEMBER FIXTURES
	Monday 8th October 
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	v
	Burnham
	A.Yahiaoui (31)
	271 P Montague
	311 R Wheeler

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Epsom & Ewell
	v
	Cobham
	S.Tyler (93)
	241 I Hempel
	291 P Sherlock

	Tuesday 9th October 
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Burgess Hill Town
	PP
	AFC Wimbledon
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Molesey
	v
	Colliers Wood Utd
	S.Farrer (41)
	299 I Stemp
	231 A Fox

	Tonbridge Angels
	PP
	Horley Town
	
	
	

	Walton Casuals
	PP
	Raynes Park Vale
	A.Hodge (88)
	303 T Walton
	237 S Gudge

	Surrey Premier Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Englefield Green Rovers
	v
	Walton Casuals
	
	
	

	to be played at Walton Casuals
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 10th October 
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Basingstoke Town
	v
	Met Police
	C.Evans (8)
	200 P Sturrock
	209 W Boyle

	Fleet Town
	v
	Ashford Town(Middx)
	E.Moore (21)
	218 M Chapman
	323 D Goater

	Saturday 13th October 
	
	
	* Joint Travel
	
	

	Suburban League Challenge Cup
	
	
	
	

	Horley Town
	v
	Newport Pagnell Town
	G Barlow (40)*
	253 P Jones
	TBA

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Ashford Town(Middx)
	1200
	Wealdstone
	C.O'Connor (22)
	`295 D Simpson
	206 T Beard

	Carshalton Athletic
	v
	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	M.Sennett (24)
	321 S Farrer
	279 S Podsadny

	Fleet Town
	v
	Harefield Utd
	J.Balcombe (3)
	298 R Stait*
	215 M Castle*

	Hillingdon Borough
	1230
	Whyteleafe
	M.Ergun (7)
	272 F Mullin
	228 A Drew

	Met Police
	1300
	Eastleigh
	R.Allum (2)
	276 M Olver
	218 M Chapman

	Sutton Utd
	v
	Basingstoke Town
	C.Phillips (23)
	TBA
	TBA

	Uxbridge
	v
	Burnham
	B.Lynch (18)
	296 S Simpson
	284 S Rea*

	Free: Burgess Hill Town, Hayes & Yeading Utd
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Hayes
	v
	Dunstable Town
	T.Ingram (52)
	302 A Tracz
	335 I Park

	Berkhamsted Town
	v
	Camberley Town
	D.Elkins (84)
	316 S Woodison
	203 D Barker

	Boreham Wood
	v
	Bedfont
	A.Fox (85)
	294 T Simmonette
	282 A Rafique

	Chalfont St Peter
	v
	Sandhurst Town
	T.Aslam (80)
	TBA
	TBA

	Potters Bar Town
	v
	Ash Utd
	G.Rodber (46)
	331 Ms M Anglasia
	281 C Randall

	Wingate & Finchley
	v
	North Greenford Utd
	K.Murray (94)
	304 R Wakefield
	210 D Cannon

	Free: Ruislip Manor
	
	
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Chipstead
	v
	Haywards Heath Town
	C.Pritchard (95)
	204 C Barnett
	254 G Kehoe

	Colliers Wood Utd
	v
	Tonbridge Angels
	S.Jones (51)
	330 J Rapley*
	327 R Newstead

	Corinthian-Casuals
	1300
	Molesey
	D.Koumas (91)
	224 Ms S Czarnecka
	291 P Sherlock

	East Grinstead Town
	v
	Godalming Town
	J.Wilkins (100)
	241 I Hempel
	317 J Leslie

	Merstham
	1245
	Epsom & Ewell
	S.Wade (98)
	261 A Lawson
	299 I Stemp

	Raynes Park Vale
	v
	Salisbury City
	D.Taylor (48)
	247 A Hodge
	301 M Thomas

	Walton Casuals
	v
	Cobham
	D.Goater (86)
	329 S Hill
	265 A Loveridge

	Surrey Premier Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Wimbledon
	v
	Tooting & Mitcham
	
	
	

	Sussex Intermediate Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Eastbourne Utd Ass
	v
	Three Bridges
	
	
	

	Westfield
	v
	Horsham YMCA
	
	
	

	Monday 15th October 
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Sutton Utd 
	v
	Tooting & Mitcham
	P.Georgiou (11)
	241 I Hempel
	273 K Murray

	Uxbridge
	v
	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	E.Moore (21)
	270 L Mills
	203 D Barker

	Middlesex Premier Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Ruislip Manor
	v
	Hayes & Yeading Utd
	
	
	

	Tuesday 16th October 
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Burnham
	v
	Fleet Town
	T.Hatt (12)
	272 F Mullin
	205 I Bath

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Three Bridges 
	v
	Horley Town
	S.Carter (83)
	246 L Hinge
	248 D Holmwood

	Wednesday 17th October 
	
	
	
	

	Middlesex Premier Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Harefield Utd
	v
	Wealdstone
	
	
	

	Thursday 18th October 
	
	
	
	
	

	Middlesex Premier Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Ashford Town(Middx)
	v
	North Greenford Utd
	
	
	

	Dates To be Advised:
	
	
	
	
	

	Hillingdon Borough
	v
	Bedfont
	
	
	

	Saturday 20th October 
	
	
	
	
	

	Depending on FA Trophy results 6/10- further fixtures to be arranged
	
	

	Suburban League Challenge Cup
	
	
	
	

	Fleet Town
	v
	AFC Wimbledon
	A.Williams (28)
	296 S Simpson
	323 D Goater

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Ashford Town (Middx)
	v
	Harefield Utd
	A.Thacker (26)
	218 M Chapman
	235 R Green

	Basingstoke Town
	v
	Sutton Utd
	J.Lengthorn (16)
	206 T Beard
	251 R Hughes

	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	v
	Burgess Hill Town
	S.Malczewski (19)
	216 K Chamberlin
	260 B Kyriacou

	Burnham
	v
	Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	C.Evans (8)
	263 J Lewis
	221 S Collins

	Hillingdon Borough
	v
	Hayes & Yeading Utd
	G.Marley (20)
	319 A Hickman
	290 B Shelley

	Whyteleafe
	v
	Wealdstone
	B. Lynch (18)
	243 R Herb
	317 J Leslie

	Free: Carshalton Athletic, Met Police, Uxbridge
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Ash Utd
	v
	Bedfont
	G.Barlow (40)
	307 J Was*
	308 R Was*

	Newport Pagnell Town
	v
	Ruislip Manor
	D.Barker (81)
	271 P Montague
	270 L Mills

	North Greenford Utd
	v
	Chalfont St Peter
	J.Kasey (90)
	227 A Drew
	280 L Prince

	Sandhurst Town
	v
	AFC Hayes
	R.Harris (50)
	204 C Barnett
	303 P Turner

	Wingate & Finchley
	v
	Camberley Town
	C.Pledge (45)
	281 C Randall
	223 R Cooper

	Free: Potters Bar Town
	
	
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Cobham
	v
	Haywards Heath Town
	A.Zekri (49)
	273 K Murray
	315 R Wood

	Corinthian-Casuals
	v
	Chipstead
	S.Farrer (41)
	277 D Osborn
	262 A Lees

	Godalming Town
	v
	Horsham YMCA
	D.Taylor (48)
	236 C Greenway
	322 N Riley

	Horley Town
	v
	Epsom & Ewell
	I.Hart (87)
	301 M Thomas
	287 B Rowland

	Salisbury City
	v
	Tonbridge Angels
	C.Pritchard (95)
	226 J DeRennes*
	254 G Kehoe*

	Walton Casuals
	v
	Merstham
	S.Hart (43)
	248 D Holmwood
	268 D Merrick

	Free: Colliers Wood Utd, East Grinstead Town, Molesey, Raynes Park Vale, Three Bridges, 
	

	Herts Intermediate Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Sandridge Rovers
	v
	Berkhamsted Town
	
	
	

	Boreham Wood
	v
	Tring Corinthians AFC
	
	
	

	Beds Intermediate Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Dunstable Utd
	v
	Dunstable Town
	
	
	

	Southampton Senior Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Bush Hill
	v
	Eastleigh
	
	
	

	Tuesday 23rd October 
	
	
	
	
	

	Champions Cup Semi Final 1st Leg
	
	
	
	

	Hillingdon Borough
	v
	Basingstoke Town
	J.Garratt (10)
	263 S Levy
	203 D Barker

	Saturday 27th October 
	
	
	* Joint Travel
	
	

	Depending on FA Cup draw
	
	
	
	
	

	Suburban League Challenge Cup
	
	
	
	

	Colliers Wood Utd
	v
	Potters Bar Town
	D.Barker (81)
	237 S Gudge
	301 M Thomas

	Hillingdon Borough
	v
	Dunstable Town
	P.Georgiou (11)
	210 D Cannon
	306 T Walton

	Salisbury City
	v
	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	A.Khalfe (15)
	298 R Stait*
	303 P Turner*

	Three Bridges
	v
	Uxbridge
	M.Sennett (24)
	230 J Foss
	238 R Harris

	Whyteleafe
	v
	Horsham YMCA
	A.Yahiaoui (31)
	286 B Reader*
	251 R Hughes*

	Wingate & Finchley
	v
	Tonbridge Angels
	B.McLaren (93)
	283 A Rafique
	276 M Olver

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Wimbledon
	v
	Hayes & Yeading Utd
	J.Garrett (10)
	201 M Allen
	277 D Osborn

	Harefield Utd
	v
	Eastleigh
	G.Thorley (27)
	218 M Chapman
	222 D Cooper

	Wealdstone
	v
	Carshalton Athletic
	C.Phillips (23)
	272 F Mullin
	323 S Kenworthy

	Free: Ashford Town (Middx), Basingstoke Town, Burgess Hill Town, Burnham, Fleet Town
	

	Met Police, Sutton Utd, Tooting & Mitcham, Uxbridge
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Hayes
	v
	Sandhurst Town
	S.Hart (43)
	TBA
	324 P Walsh

	Berkhamsted Town
	v
	Ruislip Manor
	S.Farrer (41)
	211 B Capel*
	212 S Capel*

	Boreham Wood
	v
	Newport Pagnell Town
	T.Aslam (80)
	216 K Chamberlin*
	295 D Simpson*

	Camberley Town
	v
	Chalfont St Peter
	T.Ingram (52)
	287 B Rowland
	322 N Riley

	North Greenford Utd
	v 
	Bedfont
	D.Elkins (84)
	273 K Murray
	215 M Castle

	Free: Ash Utd, 
	
	
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Corinthian-Casuals
	v
	Horley Town
	J.Wilkins (100)
	325 R Smith
	262 A Lees

	Godalming Town
	v
	Chipstead
	S.Wade (98)
	329 S Hill
	291 P Sherlock

	Molesey
	v
	Epsom & Ewell
	A.Hodge (88)
	315 R Wood
	253 B Jones

	Raynes Park Vale
	v
	Merstham
	P.Loftus (92)
	224 Ms S Czarnecka
	246 L Hinge

	Walton Casuals
	v
	Haywards Heath Town
	S.Jones (51)
	261 A Lawson
	248 D Holmwood

	Free: Cobham, East Grinstead Town
	
	
	

	Tuesday 30th October 
	
	
	
	
	

	Suburban Champions Cup semi final 2nd leg
	
	
	

	Sutton Utd
	v
	Burgess Hill Town
	A.Hyne (14)
	315 R Wood
	218 M Chapman

	
	
	
	* Joint Travel
	
	


LEAGUE TABLE
	Top of Form

PremierBottom of Form
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts

	AFC Wimbledon
	11
	8
	1
	2
	28
	11
	17
	25

	Tooting & Mitcham United
	9
	7
	2
	0
	28
	13
	15
	23

	Metropolitan Police
	10
	6
	2
	2
	22
	19
	3
	20

	Uxbridge
	10
	5
	2
	3
	22
	10
	12
	17

	Carshalton Athletic
	9
	4
	4
	1
	21
	13
	8
	16

	Eastleigh
	9
	5
	1
	3
	24
	19
	5
	16

	Hayes & Yeading Utd
	9
	4
	4
	1
	17
	12
	5
	16

	Burgess Hill Town
	9
	5
	1
	3
	20
	22
	-2
	16

	Sutton United
	10
	4
	2
	4
	21
	16
	5
	14

	Basingstoke Town
	9
	4
	1
	4
	24
	17
	7
	13

	Ashford Town (Middx)
	9
	4
	0
	5
	13
	19
	-6
	12

	Hillingdon Borough
	11
	4
	0
	7
	16
	27
	-11
	12

	Harefield United
	10
	3
	2
	5
	24
	27
	-3
	11

	Beaconsfield Sycob
	9
	3
	1
	5
	13
	21
	-8
	10

	Wealdstone
	9
	2
	3
	4
	12
	15
	-3
	9

	Whyteleafe
	10
	2
	1
	7
	13
	25
	-12
	7

	Fleet Town
	9
	1
	1
	7
	8
	19
	-11
	4

	Burnham
	8
	0
	0
	8
	5
	26
	-21
	0

	Northern
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts

	Ash Utd
	10
	7
	0
	3
	23
	13
	10
	21

	Potters Bar Town
	8
	6
	0
	2
	27
	14
	13
	18

	Wingate & Finchley
	7
	4
	2
	1
	21
	9
	12
	14

	Dunstable Town
	7
	4
	1
	2
	15
	16
	-1
	13

	Chalfont St Peter
	7
	4
	0
	3
	20
	17
	3
	12

	Boreham Wood
	8
	4
	0
	4
	21
	19
	2
	12

	AFC Hayes
	6
	2
	3
	1
	9
	6
	3
	9

	Camberley Town
	7
	2
	2
	3
	10
	12
	-2
	8

	Berkhamstead Town
	8
	2
	2
	4
	16
	23
	-7
	8

	Bedfont
	9
	2
	2
	5
	15
	25
	-10
	8

	Sandhurst Town
	7
	2
	2
	3
	6
	16
	-10
	8

	Ruislip Manor
	4
	1
	2
	1
	4
	5
	-1
	5

	North Greenford United
	8
	1
	1
	6
	11
	18
	-7
	4

	Newport Pagnell Town
	6
	0
	3
	3
	7
	12
	-5
	3

	Southern
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts

	Salisbury City
	8
	8
	0
	0
	27
	4
	23
	24

	Corinthian-Casuals
	10
	6
	2
	2
	19
	10
	9
	20

	Epsom & Ewell
	10
	6
	1
	3
	17
	18
	-1
	19

	Cobham
	12
	4
	4
	4
	18
	17
	1
	16

	Horsham YMCA
	8
	4
	2
	2
	17
	7
	10
	14

	Chipstead
	8
	4
	0
	4
	15
	13
	2
	12

	Three Bridges
	7
	3
	3
	1
	11
	9
	2
	12

	Walton Casuals
	10
	3
	2
	5
	17
	14
	3
	11

	Molesey
	8
	3
	2
	3
	9
	13
	-4
	11

	Merstham
	9
	3
	1
	5
	16
	15
	1
	10

	Colliers Wood Utd
	9
	3
	1
	5
	19
	19
	0
	10

	Raynes Park Vale
	5
	2
	2
	1
	17
	6
	11
	8

	East Grinstead Town
	9
	2
	2
	5
	9
	18
	-9
	8

	Tonbridge Angels
	5
	2
	1
	2
	9
	8
	1
	7

	Godalming Town
	7
	2
	1
	4
	8
	16
	-8
	7

	Horley Town
	6
	1
	1
	4
	7
	21
	-14
	4

	Haywards Heath Town
	9
	1
	1
	7
	5
	32
	-27
	4 Bottom of Form


THE NON-LEAGUE NEWSPAPER


The League is happy to announce that our Match Results and League Tables are now appearing in





 The NON-LEAGUE PAPER





Therefore it is imperative that


MATCH RESULTS


are phoned to our Results Line


on 08000 727 833


By 5-30pm on Saturday


and


9-45 pm for


Evening Matches








FLOODLIGHT CERTIFICATES


The League is updating its records and requires each Club to forward a copy to The Chief Executive of their current Floodlight Certificate








CUP MATCHES


Clubs are reminded that where a Suburban League Club is involved in  


Cup Matches including County Cup Matches


that  Club must telephone the result to the Result Line.  


 








Website: www.sfl.leaguemanager.biz                                     Results Hotline: 0800 0 727 833

